BAPHOE MEHIO

UIrPUCTDIE BOJIHbI

JUST PROSECCO
cyxoe, tanus

CAVA CODORNIU CLASICO

ROSADO
cyxoe, MicnaHus

CANTI ASTI DOCG
cragkoe, ranua

MOET & CHANDON BRUT
cyxoe, LLlamnaHb, @paHLms

BEJNTOE MOPE

BAKA BANG WHITE BLEND
cyxoe, ¥Y36eK1CTaH
FREIXENET PINOT GRIGIO
cyxoe, "tanus

P.MERTES GAUMEN SPIEL

GEWURZTRAMINER
nosycnagkoe, [epMaHUs

LAGUNA RIESLING
cyxoe, ¥Y36eKunCcTaH

BRANCOTT ESTATE

SAUVIGNON BLANC
cyxoe, Hosasg 3enaHauvs

VIA BARROSA ALBARINO
cyxoe, MicnaHus

BANFI PRINCIPESSA GAVIA,
GAVI DOCG

cyxoe, tanuns

POUILLY FUISSE L ANCEIEN
PRIEURE REGNARDE
cyxoe, bBypryHans, paHuyms

PO3OBbIE BOJIHbI

ULIN ASSAC
GUILHEM ROSE cyxoe,
DdpaHums

BOTTEGA, PINOT GRIGIO

ROSE DELLE VENEZIE
cyxoe, tanunsa

EAGLE CREEK ROSE
ZINFANDEL
rionycnagkoe, CLLUA

K

71

750

750

750

750

M1

125

750

125

750

125

750

750

750

750

750

750

M1

125

750

750

750

670 000

720 000

550 000

2 000 000

40 000
240 000
115 000
690 000
78 000

468 000

180 000

790 000

890 000

980 000

1400 000

110 000
660 000

660 000

480 000

KPACHOE MOPE
CAGUNA SHIRAZ cyxoe,
Y36ekuctaH

SANTA JULIA

TEMPRANILLO MALBEC
cyxoe, APreHT1Ha

DALI CARMESI
cyxoe, Y36eKUcTaH

CAMPO VIEJO RESERVA
cyxoe, VicnaHus
FREIXENET CHIANTI
cyxoe, tanus

E.GUIGAL COTES DU

RHONE ROUGE
cyxoe, paHums

MOKPENYE

BUCKU

JACK DANIEL'S
JAMESON

THE MACALLAN
MONKEY SHOULDER

GLENMORANGIE
ORIGINAL 70YO

BALVENIE 74

OXUH

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
BICKEN'S

HENDRICK'S

KOHbSAK

IMPERIA VS

HENNESSY VS

HENNESSY VSOP

POM

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA

BACARDI RESERVA GOLD
8 YO
SAILOR JERRY

TEKUNA

SIERRA BLANCO
JOSE CUERVO GOLD
PATRON SILVER
BOAKA

ISLANDIA
FINLANDIA

GREY GOOSE

125

750
125

750

750

750

750

750

M

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

38 000
228 000
95000

570 000

400 000

950 000

620 000

1050 000

80 000
69 000
240 000
109 000

109 000

190 000

89 000
55000
140 000

40 000
120 000
190 000

60 000

110 000

80 000

59 000
59 000
110 000

25 000
45 000
95 000

AN9 TEX, KTO 3A WUTYPBAJIOM

BbIDXXUMAEM
ATMESIbCUMHOBbIN
rPEAN®PYTOBLIN
MOPKOBHbIN

AB/TO4YHbIN
FISH RESTAURANT COK
Ve \ AMENTIbCUHOBbIN
BULLHEBbIN
W TOMATHbI
AB/TOMHbIN
M
125 99 000
¥ MPOCEKKO ITALY -
1000 750 000 MUNKLUEUKM
CAPBACT s00 40000 BAHW/IbHbIN
HE®UTbTPOBAHHOE KNYBHUYHbIN
Z:K;;rlj_ng(:M rycb 500 40 000

NMUBO BYTbUJTIOYHOE

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO,

Italy 330 85 000
ASAHI SUPER DRY
sapan 330 80000
ANMEPUTUBDLI M
APEROL 50 69 000
C:AMPAR' 50 79 000
JAGERMEISTER 50 49 000
MARTINI BIANCO 100 90 000
MARTINI ROSSO 100 90 000
MARTINI EXTRA DRY 100 90000
HACTOMKM mn
JTIMMOH/ UPUC/ MATA 20 45 000
MAJTUHA/ 3P/ FPENA/
UUTPYChI 50 45000
KNYBHUKA/ BA3UNUNK/
CYMAX 50 45000
BULLHSA/ TMBUCKYC /
YEPHbIM NEPEL, 50 45000
YEPHAY CMOPOUHA /
KO®E/ LLOKONAL, 50 45000
ACCOPTU HACTOEK
200 000

N J

NMPOXNAAUTEJNIbHDbIE

KOMMOT
BUILLIHEBbIN

MOPC
aroaHbIv

MUHEPAJIbHbIE
AKBA NMAHHA

CAH MENJIEFTPUHO
TACCAM BE3 TA3A
TACCAW C TA3OM
MNEMCKU

MUPUHOA

7UP

LWBEMC

M1

200

200

200

200

M

200

200

200

200

M7

300

300

M

200

1000

200

1000

750

750

500

500

250

250

250

250

47 500
64 000
19 000
39 000

29 000
29 000
29 000
29 000

39 000
39 000

18 000
85 000
18 000
85 000

110 000
110 000
35000
35000
22 000
22000
22000
30 000

CKAHUPYIN QR
nognuLnchb
v cnegu 3a

HOBOCTAIMMU

JTMMOHAAODbI

MOXUTO

MAJTNMHA - 9CTPATOH -
BUHOIPAL

MAPAKYMS - MEPCUK -
TUMbAH

BULLHA - AMNEJIbCUH -
BA3UNJTUK

KO®E
3CMNPECCO
OAB 3CMPECCO
AMEPUKAHO
KAMYYUHO
NATTE

DSIST YAUT
PA®-KODE

XONMOoAHbIA KODE

BAMB/
3CMNPECCO TOHUK
AWNC NATTE

YAN

ACCAM

MOJIOYHbIN YNIYH
CEHYA

TPABAHOMN KOKTEWJIb
3P/ TPEN

DOPYKTOBbIN UAN

BULLHS - BA3UIIUK
MAJTIUHA - MAPAKY IS
OBJIEMUXA - KPbDXOBHUK
TALUKEHTCKUN

KOKTEWUIN

HA BCE C/NTYYAU XXU3HU
APEROL SPRITZ

BELLINI

BASIL SMASH

WHISKEY SOUR
MARGARITA

MOJITO

NEGRONI

FRENCH75

M

300

300

800

300

800

300

800

M1

40

80

150

230

340

340

M

600

600

600

600

600

M7

700

700

700

700

39 000
39 000
95 000
39 000
95 000
39 000
95 000

20 000
25 000
22 000
35 000
30 000
30 000
35000

45 000
45 000
40 000

35 000
35 000
35 000
35 000
35000

79 000
79 000
79 000
69 000

130 000
90 000
90 000
90 000
90 000
90 000
90 000
90 000



